USER MANUAL AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
Kanmed Universal Warming Cabinets
Kanmed Blanket Warming Cabinets
Kanmed Combination Cabinet
Kanmed Table Top Cabinet
GE-2300-070 VERSION 7
2021-09-16
NOTE:

or for any reason.
Identification label: Sample Table Top Cabinet
Ordering Information
Article /Ordering Numbers: Large Cabinet Small Cabinet  Combination Cabinet
Universal Blanket
Warming
Universal  Blanket
Warming
Fluid and blanket
warming
Cabinet with adjustable feet GE-2350L GE-2380L GE-2350S GE-2380S GE-2350D
Shelf  GE-41500 - GE-41500 - GE-41500
Basket  GE-41600 - GE-41600 - GE-41600
Shelf Blanket Cabinet - GE-41580 - GE-41580 GE-41580
Wheel Kit Large Cabinet GE-41700 GE-41700 - - GE-41700
Wheel Kit Small Cabinet - - GE-41900 GE-41900 -
Table Top cabinet 42°C GE-2442
Table Top cabinet 60°C GE-2470
Shelf GE-2442 H49815
Shelf perforated GE-2470 GE-41550
USER and TECHNICAL MANUAL KANMED WARMING CABINET  Page 11 of 20
9.   ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
More information can be found on www.kanmed.se
SPARE PARTS for GE-23XX cabinets
Part no Position, see
pictures
Description Quantity
700-0180 4 S2 Mains power switch 1
700-0883 8 M1 Fan 1
700-0862 8 M1 Fan, Only for GE-2350D (2pcs per Cabinet) 1
700-0849 12 HE Heating Element 500W, Fits all cabinets  1
700-0865   As of serial number 4740 the heating element has been
replaced with heating element 500W
700-0457 9 G1 Temperature sensor 1